Van Dyke Public Schools
District Paid Association Dues
For the Year Ending June 30, 2019

Professional Association

Advance Education, Inc.

Association of Supervison & Curriculum Development
Children's Resource Network

HPS

Macomb Area Conference

Macomb Intermediate School District - Tri County Alliance
Macomb/St Clair County Business Managers Association
Macomb/St Clair County Transportation Directors Association
Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of School Studies

Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation

Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of School Personnel Administrators
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan High School Interscholastic Bowling Coaches Association
Michigan Negotiators Association

Michigan Pupil Accounting & Attendance Association
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association

Michigan School Business Officials

Middle Citites Education Association

MOR Commodity Coop Membership

Total

Amount
900.00
239.00
100.00
725.00
895.00

1,000.00
150.00
75.00
2,187.00
160.00
931.61
4,768.00
140.00
375.00
70.00
225.00
85.00
750.00
588.00
5,878.00
250.00

20,491.61



