Van Dyke Public Schools District Paid Association Dues For the Year Ending June 30, 2019

<u>Professional Association</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Advance Education, Inc.	900.00
Association of Supervison & Curriculum Development	239.00
Children's Resource Network	100.00
HPS	725.00
Macomb Area Conference	895.00
Macomb Intermediate School District - Tri County Alliance	1,000.00
Macomb/St Clair County Business Managers Association	150.00
Macomb/St Clair County Transportation Directors Association	75.00
Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of School Studies	2,187.00
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation	160.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators	931.61
Michigan Association of School Boards	4,768.00
Michigan Association of School Personnel Administrators	140.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	375.00
Michigan High School Interscholastic Bowling Coaches Association	70.00
Michigan Negotiators Association	225.00
Michigan Pupil Accounting & Attendance Association	85.00
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association	750.00
Michigan School Business Officials	588.00
Middle Citites Education Association	5,878.00
MOR Commodity Coop Membership	250.00
Total	20,491.61